
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.82 378 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:06.82 378 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:06.82 378 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:07.69 363 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:07.69 363 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:07.78 362 H 25/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:08.65 348 H 01/11/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

1:08.66 348 F 29/11/15 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington  3

1:09.01 343 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:09.01 343 H 28/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:10.35 324 H 18/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:10.99 315 F 30/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

1:11.40 310 H 12/07/15 14th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

1:11.62 307 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.35 298 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.40 297 F 29/06/14 13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.40 297 H 01/03/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.47 296 H 15/03/14 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:12.61 294 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.69 293  04/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.93 291 H 21/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:13.08 289 H 22/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Crewe Flyers 3

1:13.65 282  04/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers 3

1:13.72 281 H 23/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

1:13.80 280 H 08/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Crewe Flyers 3

1:14.47 273 F 01/12/13 WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

1:14.77 270 H 19/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3
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1:14.77 270 H 19/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:15.10 266 H 13/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:17.01 247 H 16/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

1:17.05 246 H 14/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:17.44 243 H 23/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:17.79 239 H 15/04/12 City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet Stoke Crewe Flyers 3

1:18.40 234 F 15/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

1:18.50 233 H 19/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:18.58 232 H 17/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.77 230 H 14/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:19.35 225 H 25/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:19.66 223 F 04/12/11 Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

1:20.45 216 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:20.47 216 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:20.78 214 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:21.85 205 F 02/04/11 Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

1:21.95 205 H 17/04/11 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:22.93 197 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

1:24.81 185 F 05/12/10 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

1:25.69 179 H 15/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:26.00 177  23/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

1:26.69 173 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:26.92 171 H 07/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:27.38 169 H 18/09/10 ESSA Division 2 Champs Liverpool Crewe Flyers 3

1:28.00 165 H 25/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:28.98 160 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:29.96 155 H 23/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Crewe Flyers 2

1:30.72 151  06/12/09 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

1:33.55 137  07/12/08 Warrington Percy Mason Mem Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

1:33.82 136 H 15/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:36.88 124 H 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:37.03 123 H 21/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:38.04 119 H 15/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:39.40 114 H 25/10/08 Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.01 343 H 28/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:09.01 343 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:07.78 362 H 25/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:06.82 378 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:06.82 378 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:06.82 378 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:08.66 348 F 29/11/15 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington  3

1:08.65 348 H 01/11/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

1:07.69 363 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:07.69 363 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:11.40 310 H 12/07/15 14th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

1:10.35 324 H 18/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:13.65 282  04/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.69 293  04/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.40 297 H 01/03/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:10.99 315 F 30/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.35 298 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3
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1:12.35 298 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.93 291 H 21/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.61 294 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.40 297 F 29/06/14 13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

1:15.10 266 H 13/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.47 296 H 15/03/14 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:14.77 270 H 19/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:13.80 280 H 08/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Crewe Flyers 3

1:14.47 273 F 01/12/13 WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

1:11.62 307 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:13.08 289 H 22/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Crewe Flyers 3

1:13.72 281 H 23/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

1:17.05 246 H 14/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:17.01 247 H 16/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

1:20.45 216 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:17.44 243 H 23/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:18.40 234 F 15/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

1:17.79 239 H 15/04/12 City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet Stoke Crewe Flyers 3

1:22.93 197 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.58 232 H 17/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:20.78 214 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:18.77 230 H 14/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:19.66 223 F 04/12/11 Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

1:18.50 233 H 19/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:19.35 225 H 25/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:20.47 216 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:26.92 171 H 07/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:26.00 177  23/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

1:21.95 205 H 17/04/11 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:21.85 205 F 02/04/11 Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

1:25.69 179 H 15/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:24.81 185 F 05/12/10 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

1:28.98 160 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:29.96 155 H 23/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Crewe Flyers 2

1:28.00 165 H 25/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:27.38 169 H 18/09/10 ESSA Division 2 Champs Liverpool Crewe Flyers 3

1:26.69 173 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:33.82 136 H 15/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:36.88 124 H 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:30.72 151  06/12/09 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

1:37.03 123 H 21/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:33.55 137  07/12/08 Warrington Percy Mason Mem Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

1:38.04 119 H 15/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:39.40 114 H 25/10/08 Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2
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